
Mob:GSTIN :

HSN CODE

MAIN ROAD TUMSAR

State : State Code :

Address :

27AAPFD7484A1Z8

27MAHARASHTRA

19-12-2025

INVOICE NO.:

DATE

DM. .NO.

V.NO.

THROUGH

LR. NO.

LR. DATE

 13046

__-__-____

NAVYA DISHA

91580

DURGESH KAPDA BAZAR

7057002460

 1 1 540710SHALU-540710 NO- 5785  5685.00  5685.00

 3 2 540710SHALU-540710 NO- 4185  4085.00  12255.00

 4 3 540710SHALU-540710 NO- 6365  6265.00  25060.00

 5 4 540710SHALU-540710 NO- 3105  3005.00  15025.00

 2 5 540710SHALU-540710 NO- 4195  4095.00  8190.00

 2 6 540710SHALU-540710 NO- 4575  4475.00  8950.00

 17
 73399.00

 1747.60Total SGST:

 1747.60Total CGST

 69903.45Taxable Amt:

 5261.55Discount

 75165.00Total Amt.:

TO PAY

RS. SEVENTY-THREE THOUSAND THREE 

HUNDRED NINETY-NINE ONLY

Round Off  0.35

SUPER NET NO LESS

TotalIgstSgstCgstGrossGst%Qty.HSN

540710  17  69903.45  1747.60  1747.60  0.00 5  73398.65

 0.00 1747.60  1747.60 69903.45 17
Total:

 73398.65

222100626483

122530149367508

5f84d41b3a54fd207bccbb53a09da557404bcef49

982f857f7e0f024143396c2

E-way Bill No-

ACK No-

IRN No-

 1,386,574.54OUTSTANDING :


